



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
WOODSIDE CIRCLE SEWER SEPARATION
AND ROAD RECONSTRUCTION
AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0211

DATE: 5/25/2023
TIME: 9:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

RANK	VENDOR NAME	TOTAL BID
1	HMC, LLC	\$ 485,612.50
2	V.I.L. Construction, Inc.	\$ 652,772.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 WOODSIDE CIRCLE SEWER SEPARATION
 AND ROAD RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0211

HMC, LLC
 6120 Millett Avenue
 Sterling Heights, MI 48312

V.I.L. Construction, Inc.
 6670 Sims Drive
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Audio-Video Route Survey (Max. \$5,000)	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
2.	_Traffic Control & Maintenance	1	LS	3,250.00	3,250.00	37,300.00	37,300.00
3.	Mobilization, Max-\$15,000	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
4.	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	3	Ea	935.00	2,805.00	900.00	2,700.00
5.	Dr Structure, Rem	5	Ea	500.00	2,500.00	900.00	4,500.00
6.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	164	Ft	12.50	2,050.00	17.00	2,788.00
7.	Pavt, Rem	2,336	Syd	13.50	31,536.00	6.00	14,016.00
8.	Sidewalk, Rem	84	Syd	15.00	1,260.00	10.00	840.00
9.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type I	200	Cyd	88.00	17,600.00	15.00	3,000.00
10.	_Station Grading	6	Sta	5,500.00	33,000.00	18,300.00	109,800.00
11.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	6	Ea	150.00	900.00	150.00	900.00
12.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	142	Syd	18.00	2,556.00	22.50	3,195.00
13.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	2,334	Syd	20.00	46,680.00	30.00	70,020.00
14.	_Maintenance Aggregate, 21AA Limestone	200	Ton	40.00	8,000.00	10.00	2,000.00
15.	Culv End Sect, Conc, 12 inch	1	Ea	6,500.00	6,500.00	450.00	450.00
16.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	492	Ft	105.00	51,660.00	177.00	87,084.00
17.	_Storm Sewer, HDPE, 12 inch, Dir. Drill	143	Ft	225.00	32,175.00	294.00	42,042.00
18.	_Sewer Bulkhead, 6 inch	1	Ea	350.00	350.00	150.00	150.00
19.	_Sewer Bulkhead, 8 inch	1	Ea	400.00	400.00	250.00	250.00
20.	_Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	1	Ea	500.00	500.00	450.00	450.00
21.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	2	Ea	550.00	1,100.00	600.00	1,200.00
22.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	8	Ea	4,500.00	36,000.00	7,700.00	61,600.00
23.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	2	Ea	900.00	1,800.00	800.00	1,600.00
24.	Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch	1,267	Ft	18.00	22,806.00	25.00	31,675.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 WOODSIDE CIRCLE SEWER SEPARATION
 AND ROAD RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0211

HMC, LLC
 6120 Millett Avenue
 Sterling Heights, MI 48312

V.I.L. Construction, Inc.
 6670 Sims Drive
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
25.	HMA, 4EML	316	Ton	135.00	42,660.00	150.00	47,400.00
26.	HMA, 5EML	211	Ton	158.00	33,338.00	170.00	35,870.00
27.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	142	Syd	77.00	10,934.00	73.00	10,366.00
28.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	1,267	Ft	39.00	49,413.00	37.00	46,879.00
29.	Detectable Warning Surface	10	Ft	715.00	7,150.00	68.00	680.00
30.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	26	Ft	38.50	1,001.00	37.00	962.00
31.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	624	Sft	9.00	5,616.00	8.50	5,304.00
32.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	151	Sft	13.50	2,038.50	13.00	1,963.00
33.	_Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	45	Sft	17.00	765.00	16.00	720.00
34.	Riprap, Plain, LM	2	Cyd	450.00	900.00	345.00	690.00
35.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	598	Syd	10.00	5,980.00	7.00	4,186.00
36.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	598	Syd	5.50	3,289.00	4.00	2,392.00
37.	_Valve Box Cover, Adj, Case 1	2	Ea	300.00	600.00	400.00	800.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	485,612.50	\$	652,772.00